20W 1300 Lm / 1500 Lm / 1550 Lm
Industrial lighting systems
Spider
IP40 IK02
Scope of application
Commercial / Office / Conference Halls
and Classrooms / Medical / Advertising
Description

UGR: <19
CRI: >80
PF: >0.90
Angle: 110
40W 2700 Lm / 3000 Lm / 3100 Lm
50W 3250 Lm / 3750 Lm / 3850 Lm
Tube 3P
20W >1980 Lm
40W >3950 Lm
50W >4940 Lm
Pandia
20W  1850 Lm / 1930 Lm / 2020 Lm
40W  3700 Lm / 3850 Lm / 4040 Lm
50W  4625 Lm / 4825 Lm / 5050 Lm
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm / W] Colour Temp.[k] Dimensions[mm] Weight[kg]
SPD20WW-MW 20 1300 65 3000 615x55x60 0.7
SPD20NW-MW 20 1500 75 4000 615x55x60 0.7
SPD20W-MW 20 1550 78 6000 615x55x60 0.7
SPD40WW-MW 40 2700 68 3000 1215x55x60 1.32
SPD40NW-MW 40 3000 75 4000 1215x55x60 1.32
SPD40W-MW 40 3100 78 6000 1215x55x60 1.32
SPD50WW-MW 50 3250 65 3000 1515x55x60 1.65
SPD50NW-MW 50 3750 75 4000 1515x55x60 1.65
SPD50W-MW 50 3850 77 6000 1515x55x60 1.65
Product code Suspension
system
Application
system